SUPERFICIES

vivienda central (m?)

Salonfcomedor/cocina

Dormitorio |

Dormitorio Il

WC I

wWCl

Terraza

TOTAL

Solarium

TOTAL superficies

33,80

12,40

10,20

3,50

3,560

7,70

71,20

55,20

126,40
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Terraza

Tmme

33,90 m¢

Solarium
55,20



